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Dear Parents and Carers, 

Swans, Swallows, and Kingfishers ‘Deep Sea Explorers’ trip to the National Marine 

Aquarium, Plymouth  

As part of their topic ‘Deep Sea Explorers’, the children in Swans, Swallows, and 

Kingfishers visited the National Marine Aquarium in Plymouth.  The children thoroughly 

enjoyed exploring the aquarium and seeing different marine animals including sharks and 

turtles. They learned about the ocean and how it is a suitable habitat for a range of 

different creatures. 

 

Zebras, Lions, and Elephants – Friday 24 June 2022, Pirate Pool Activity 

Please ensure that your child has their swimming costume or trunks together with a towel 

for this event. 

Sports Day 

Zebras, Lions, and Elephants – Thursday 30 June 2022 at 1.45pm (Reserve date Thursday 

14 July 2022) 

Turtles, Jellyfish, and Starfish – Wednesday 6 July 2022 at 1.45pm (Reserve date 

Tuesday 12 July 2022) 

Swans, Swallows, and Kingfishers – Monday 11th July 2022 at 1.45pm (Reserve date Monday 

18th July) 



The school gates to the car park area will open five minutes before sports day begins.  

Parents and carers should make their way to the bottom playground. 

 

Kind regards, 

 

Claire Grant 

Executive Headteacher 

 

 

Diary Dates 
 

Friday 24th June 2022 Zebras, Lions, and Elephants Pirate Pool Activity 

Thursday 30th June 2022 Zebras, Lions, and Elephants Sports Day at 1.45pm 

(Reserve date Thursday 14 July 2022 at 1.45pm) 

Wednesday 6th July 2022 Turtles, Jellyfish, and Starfish Sports Day at 1.45pm 

(Reserve date Tuesday 12 July 2022 at 1.45pm) 

Monday 11th July 2022 Swans, Swallows, and Kingfishers Sports Day at 1.45pm 

(Reserve date Monday 18th July at 1.45pm) 

Wednesday 13th July 2022 Reception, and Years 1 & 2, Landmark Theatre Trip, Essex 

Dance Performance 

 


